Child Development Center/Lab School

FEE SCHEDULE

Fees are based on a per week rate calculated for each semester and divided into equal
monthly payments. Three schedules are provided - 5 days per week, 3 days per week, MWF
and 2 days per week, TR. Accomodations may be made for schedules other than
those stated above. Fees will then vary. A two day minimum enrollment is required.

Fall Semester August - December Spring Semester January - June

Non-Refundable Annual Registration Fee $ 75
Materials Fee $25

Part Time - 4 hrs, per day (Preschool) Full time - more than 4 hours, per day
5 days - $130 per week 5 days - $185 per week
3 days - $ 78 per week 3 days - $111 per week
2 days - $ 52 per week 2 days - $ 74 per week

Monthly Rate

( estimated fees, actual fee calculations depend upon schedule selected and start date)
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STATE PRESCHOOL SCHEDULE
M-F  AM8:15-11:15 or PM 12:30-3:30

EXTENDED HOURS AVAILABLE

$7.00 per hour, per child, on SPACE AVAILABILITY basis only. There is
no prorating of the hourly fee; anything over each 60 minutes will be charged an
additional $7.00. Available for enrolled children only.

Center Hours 7 am-4:30 pm

11711 Sand Canyon Road
Yucaipa, CA 92399
(909) 389-3400
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